Date

Jan. 27-30
Feb. 11
Feb. 17
Feb. 18
Feb. 18
Feb. 20
Feb. 21
Feb. 21
Feb. 23
Feb. 25
Feb. 27-28
Mar. 1
Mar. 3
Mar. 5-7
Mar. 10
Mar. 11
Mar. 14
Mar. 16
Mar. 17
Mar. 17
Mar. 18-20
Mar. 22
Mar. 24
Mar. 25
Mar. 28
Mar. 29
Mar. 31
Apr. 1
Apr. 4
Apr. 7
Apr. 11
Apr. 12
Apr. 14
Apr. 17-18
Apr. 20
Apr. 20
Apr. 21
Apr. 26
May 6-9

NLA Spring Schedule

Opponent
TNXL Invite
Smartense

Team Elite

ECB Baldwin
Citadels

Tuskegee U (DH)
GA Bombers

ECB Frye

GA Excel

SP Wildcats
TNXL Academy
Titans

ECB Curtis

PG Academy Showdown
Smartense
Citadels

Team Elite
Faulkner University
ECB Baldwin
ECB Frye

PBR Spring Invite
Ga Excel

Sp Wildcats

Titans

Combine Academy
ECB Curtis
Smartense

GA Bombers
Citadels

Team Elite

ECB Baldwin
ECB Frye

ECB Curtis

Scouts USA

GA Barons

GA Excel

Titans

GA Bombers

PBR Academy WS

Location

Ocoee, FL

East Cobb F1
East Cobb F5
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1

Wetumpka, AL

East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
Ocoee, FL
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
Hoover, AL

Smartense Field

East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1

Faulkner University

East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
Sanford, FL
East Cobb F5
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
Troy, AL
East Cobb F5

Smartense Field

East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F5
East Cobb F1

Montgomery, AL

East Cobb F1
East Cobb F1
East Cobb F5
East Cobb F1

Daytona Beach, FL

Time
TBD
7:45 pm
8:30 pm
5:30 pm
8:00 pm
11:00 am
11:45 am
4:15 pm
7:45 pm
5:30 pm
TBD
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
TBD
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
5;30 pm
7:45 pm
TBD
8:30 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm
TBD
8:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:45 pm
2:00 pm
8:30 pm
7:45 pm
TBD
5:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:30 pm
5:30 pm
TBD



